
U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 44 8.04.2008
2 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 32 25.02.2008
3 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 113 14.04.2010
4 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 34 1.08.2009
5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 31 27.12.2008
6 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 359 3.11.2011
7 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 109 29.04.2008
8 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 302 21.01.2010
9 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 173 9.02.2010
10 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 86 23.06.2008
11 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 94 17.08.2011
12 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 87 7.12.2009
13 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 21 5.07.2010
14 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 132 2.06.2009
15 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 346 4.12.2009
16 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 329 5.11.2009
17 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 88 4.10.2010
18 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL 335 29.11.2010
19 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 11.01.2011
20 NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 133 8.12.2008
21 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 91 23.12.2009
22 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 159 13.09.2008
23 TERZİAN Vaya BUL 30.12.2010
24 VLASEVA Iva BUL 110 9.07.2008
25 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 76 26.03.2010
26 ABOUALAM khadija EGY 12.01.2009
27 YOUSRY farida EGY 7.10.2011
28 ALBERTINI CELESTE FRA 23.01.2010
29 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 171 14.09.2009
30 BRIANT MARGUERITE FRA 30.09.2008
31 CAPPOEN ISMERIE FRA 6.02.2011
32 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 26 17.06.2008
33 COURT LUCIE FRA 51 21.04.2008
34 DELANNOY Alix FRA 39 17.08.2008
35 DIALLO DOMISE THAMARA FRA 3.06.2008
36 GAZON CLOTHILDE FRA 323 20.10.2008
37 LUCAS LILOU FRA 23.03.2010
38 MARENGO Yael FRA 281 5.05.2008
39 MEGE Agathe FRA 224 28.03.2009
40 MOLL LUCILLE FRA 43 13.02.2008
41 NASSAR LOUISE FRA 13.11.2009
42 RAYER CHARLOTTE FRA 24.05.2011
43 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 64 6.01.2009
44 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 121 31.05.2010
45 VERLEY Clemence FRA 4.02.2011
46 WULLUS Carmen FRA 13 8.10.2008
47 ZACCHIA NINA FRA 10.01.2010
48 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 252 18.07.2008
49 AZİZ-PİCARDET Eva GBR 72 21.01.2009
50 BERRY Emily GBR 152 21.05.2009
51 CHOİ Maiya GBR 288 5.05.2009
52 CLARKE Grace GBR 276 20.07.2008
53 COLE Daisy GBR 278 9.04.2009
54 FEREDAY Emily GBR 104 28.02.2009
55 HOWES Sophie GBR 239 14.08.2009
56 KABELİS Karolina GBR 366 29.04.2011
57 LİU Kathryn GBR 105 12.02.2008
58 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 129 12.08.2010
59 ONONAİYE Tosin GBR 23 6.08.2009
60 PEEHAL Simran GBR 311 6.10.2009
61 PİERCE Ella GBR 204 9.03.2008
62 SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 2 28.02.2009
63 SHİMMİN Clara GBR 84 13.04.2009
64 SUTTON Maya GBR 4 28.11.2008
65 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE 21.03.2011
66 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 176 17.04.2011
67 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 275 3.12.2011
68 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE 160 28.12.2008
69 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 3 18.10.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 336 26.07.2011
71 SASAKAWA Rika JPN 77 14.04.2009
72 ABYLKAIROVA Tomiris KAZ 182 7.02.2008
73 MAKAROVA Darya KAZ 183 26.02.2009
74 AXINTE Sofia ROU 167 19.11.2009
75 BOBES Eva ROU 103 31.01.2009
76 CONDREA Ioana ROU 154 31.05.2008
77 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 50 31.05.2009
78 HOGAS Sabina ROU 74 2.09.2010
79 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU 119 28.09.2010
80 MIRON Daria ROU 108 15.05.2008
81 MITRUS Andreea ROU 124 19.11.2008
82 MOCANITA Ina ROU 125 12.04.2010
83 NUTA Maria Emilia ROU 221 10.04.2008
84 PELIN Briana ROU 120 11.01.2008
85 PESCARU Amelie ROU 156 29.04.2009
86 POPA Mara Elena ROU 158 29.07.2010
87 SEZER Yasmin ROU 85 21.02.2008
88 TOFAN Ania ROU 216 7.08.2011
89 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU 172 9.01.2008
90 VOLOSCIUC Mirra ROU 269 23.03.2009
91 ARABACI Duru TUR 25 27.06.2008
92 ARSLAN elizan tuana TUR 22.07.2010
93 AVSAR defne TUR 21.11.2010
94 AVSAR Nil TUR 14.12.2010
95 AYTEKİN zeynep TUR 23.01.2010
96 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 62 22.05.2009
97 BAYDİL irmak TUR 89 23.02.2010
98 BAYDİL nehir TUR 166 23.02.2010
99 BAYRAK irem melek TUR 36 11.05.2009
100 CELEP duru TUR 30.04.2009
101 CELİKKAN gulce nisan TUR 20.04.2009
102 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 111 24.06.2010
103 CİCEK ecem TUR 242 22.06.2009
104 COKAYGİL isil TUR 4.04.2012
105 DASCİ alya TUR 8.12.2010
106 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 16.11.2011
107 DOGANER duru TUR 20.05.2009
108 DUVAN Deniz TUR 6 8.01.2008
109 EFE derin TUR 12.05.2011
110 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 45 11.11.2010
111 ERGİN esin TUR 26.11.2010
112 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 187 27.11.2010
113 GORKEM Irmak TUR 260 10.05.2011
114 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 134 4.01.2008
115 GULERER ilayda linda TUR 8.04.2010
116 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 114 4.12.2009
117 GUNER Hafsa TUR 30.07.2012
118 GUNER Irem TUR 19 22.12.2008
119 İNANOZ melis TUR 170 1.01.2009
120 KABAKCİ ayse TUR 260 2.06.2009
121 KANLİ ece TUR 228 11.12.2012
122 KAYA lara TUR 246 17.10.2011
123 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 339 26.08.2010
124 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 153 24.09.2008
125 KUREK beren TUR 9.07.2012
126 KUREK berra TUR 56 8.06.2009
127 OCEK SELIN NAZ TUR 106 1.01.2008
128 ORUN ece sude TUR 23.03.2012
129 ORUN elif sena TUR 24.04.2010
130 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 60 7.10.2008
131 OZDEN duru ece TUR 16.06.2009
132 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 40 12.03.2009
133 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 112 3.07.2010
134 OZTURK Ece TUR 35 8.10.2008
135 SAGLAM sirin TUR 4.08.2012
136 SAKARYA hazal TUR 256 19.07.2010
137 SALMAN defne TUR 163 17.12.2011
138 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 29.03.2011
139 SENOGLU irmak TUR 22 18.08.2009
140 SONMEZ asuman ece TUR 26.05.2009
141 TOPCU Pelin TUR 17.03.2012
142 TURHAN ravza pelin TUR 7.06.2009
143 TURHAN tuana selin TUR 24.03.2012



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 TURKMEN Damla TUR 360 5.07.2009
145 ULGER ece alya TUR 29.06.2012
146 UNLU ece TUR 1.11.2010
147 USLU seher nur TUR 11.05.2011
148 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 69 5.09.2010
149 YİLDİZ mina TUR 90 31.01.2009
150 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 206 13.04.2010
151 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 240 1.11.2009
152 YUZGEC azra TUR 20.11.2009
153 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 181 1.09.2010
154 GANIEVA Sevara UZB 16.07.2009
155 KURBONOVA Karina UZB 6.11.2008
156 RUZIEVA Salima UZB 15.03.2010
157 SHAMURATOVA Aygul UZB 4.04.2009
158 UTEBAEVA Nargiza UZB 29.09.2009



23 pools
3 pools of 6 and 20 pools of 7
120 (75,95% of 158) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 2
2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 3
3 SUTTON Maya GBR 4
4 DUVAN Deniz TUR 6
5 WULLUS Carmen FRA 13
6 GUNER Irem TUR 19
7 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 21
8 SENOGLU irmak TUR 22
9 ONONAİYE Tosin GBR 23
10 ARABACI Duru TUR 25
11 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 26
12 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 31
13 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 32
14 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 34
15 OZTURK Ece TUR 35
16 BAYRAK irem melek TUR 36
17 DELANNOY Alix FRA 39
18 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 40
19 MOLL LUCILLE FRA 43
20 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 44
21 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 45
22 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 50
23 COURT LUCIE FRA 51
24 KUREK berra TUR 56
25 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 60
26 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 62
27 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 64
28 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 69
29 AZİZ-PİCARDET Eva GBR 72
30 HOGAS Sabina ROU 74
31 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 76
32 SASAKAWA Rika JPN 77
33 SHİMMİN Clara GBR 84
34 SEZER Yasmin ROU 85
35 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 86
36 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 87
37 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 88
38 BAYDİL irmak TUR 89
39 YİLDİZ mina TUR 90
40 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 91
41 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 94
42 BOBES Eva ROU 103
43 FEREDAY Emily GBR 104
44 LİU Kathryn GBR 105
45 OCEK SELIN NAZ TUR 106
46 MIRON Daria ROU 108
47 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 109
48 VLASEVA Iva BUL 110
49 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 111
50 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 112
51 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 113
52 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 114
53 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU 119
54 PELIN Briana ROU 120
55 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 121
56 MITRUS Andreea ROU 124
57 MOCANITA Ina ROU 125
58 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 129
59 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 132
60 NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 133
61 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 134
62 BERRY Emily GBR 152
63 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 153
64 CONDREA Ioana ROU 154
65 PESCARU Amelie ROU 156
66 POPA Mara Elena ROU 158
67 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 159
68 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE 160



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SALMAN defne TUR 163
70 BAYDİL nehir TUR 166
71 AXINTE Sofia ROU 167
72 İNANOZ melis TUR 170
73 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 171
74 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU 172
75 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 173
76 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 176
77 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 181
78 ABYLKAIROVA Tomiris KAZ 182
79 MAKAROVA Darya KAZ 183
80 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 187
81 PİERCE Ella GBR 204
82 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 206
83 TOFAN Ania ROU 216
84 NUTA Maria Emilia ROU 221
85 MEGE Agathe FRA 224
86 KANLİ ece TUR 228
87 HOWES Sophie GBR 239
88 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 240
89 CİCEK ecem TUR 242
90 KAYA lara TUR 246
91 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 252
92 SAKARYA hazal TUR 256
93 GORKEM Irmak TUR 260
94 KABAKCİ ayse TUR 260
95 VOLOSCIUC Mirra ROU 269
96 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 275
97 CLARKE Grace GBR 276
98 COLE Daisy GBR 278
99 MARENGO Yael FRA 281
100 CHOİ Maiya GBR 288
101 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 302
102 PEEHAL Simran GBR 311
103 GAZON CLOTHILDE FRA 323
104 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 329
105 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL 335
106 LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 336
107 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 339
108 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 346
109 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 359
110 TURKMEN Damla TUR 360
111 KABELİS Karolina GBR 366
112 BRIANT MARGUERITE FRA
113 RUZIEVA Salima UZB
114 UNLU ece TUR
115 AYTEKİN zeynep TUR
116 CAPPOEN ISMERIE FRA
117 SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR
118 TURHAN tuana selin TUR
119 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE
120 KURBONOVA Karina UZB
121 COKAYGİL isil TUR
122 ORUN elif sena TUR
123 EFE derin TUR
124 ZACCHIA NINA FRA
125 DASCİ alya TUR
126 CELEP duru TUR
127 SONMEZ asuman ece TUR
128 AVSAR Nil TUR
129 GULERER ilayda linda TUR
130 KUREK beren TUR
131 NASSAR LOUISE FRA
132 VERLEY Clemence FRA
133 ABOUALAM khadija EGY
134 ALBERTINI CELESTE FRA
135 LUCAS LILOU FRA
136 TERZİAN Vaya BUL
137 TURHAN ravza pelin TUR
138 GUNER Hafsa TUR
139 CELİKKAN gulce nisan TUR
140 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL
141 ULGER ece alya TUR
142 SHAMURATOVA Aygul UZB



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 DIALLO DOMISE THAMARA FRA
144 YOUSRY farida EGY
145 ARSLAN elizan tuana TUR
146 ERGİN esin TUR
147 OZDEN duru ece TUR
148 UTEBAEVA Nargiza UZB
149 ORUN ece sude TUR
150 DOGANER duru TUR
151 TOPCU Pelin TUR
152 YUZGEC azra TUR
153 GANIEVA Sevara UZB
154 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR
155 AVSAR defne TUR
156 SAGLAM sirin TUR
157 USLU seher nur TUR
158 RAYER CHARLOTTE FRA



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 5

13:00

Referee(s):

ZAPOROZJENKO Nicolae (MDA)
DRAPİER Sebastien (FRA)

KABAKCİ ayse TUR

GORKEM Irmak TUR

GUNER Hafsa TUR

SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR

MIRON Daria ROU

ANTONOVA Maya BUL

RAYER CHARLOTTE FRA

Strip 6

13:00

Referee(s):

MACIT SERRA
AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

SAKARYA hazal TUR

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

VOLOSCIUC Mirra ROU

CELİKKAN gulce nisan TUR

LUCAS LILOU FRA

VLASEVA Iva BUL

LİU Kathryn GBR

Strip 7

13:00

Referee(s):

MOLDOVEANU Andrei (ROU)

CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR

OCEK SELIN NAZ TUR

KAYA lara TUR

SUTTON Maya GBR

GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE

ALBERTINI CELESTE FRA

HRİSTOVA Dora BUL



Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):

CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)
CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

CİCEK ecem TUR

OZOGUL alya nehir TUR

DUVAN Deniz TUR

MARENGO Yael FRA

FEREDAY Emily GBR

YOUSRY farida EGY

TERZİAN Vaya BUL

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

TURHAN ravza pelin TUR

ANDERSON Lauren GBR

WULLUS Carmen FRA

ULGER ece alya TUR

CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL

NUTA Maria Emilia ROU

SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)
OLİVEROS Gauthier (FRA)

ARSLAN elizan tuana TUR

GUNER Irem TUR

GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR

TOFAN Ania ROU

CLARKE Grace GBR

VERLEY Clemence FRA

NEYCHEVA Diana BUL



Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

TOFAN Radu (ROU)
CELEBI Tunahan (TUR)

ERGİN esin TUR

TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA

BOBES Eva ROU

YİLMAZ zeren TUR

ABOUALAM khadija EGY

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

COLE Daisy GBR

Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

GOSLİNG Louis (GBR)

SENOGLU irmak TUR

OZDEN duru ece TUR

YİLDİZ mina TUR

NASSAR LOUISE FRA

HOWES Sophie GBR

MATEESCU Ingrid ROU

APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

PEARSON Alex (GBR)

BAYDİL irmak TUR

KANLİ ece TUR

KUREK beren TUR

UTEBAEVA Nargiza UZB

ONONAİYE Tosin GBR

GAZON CLOTHILDE FRA

PELIN Briana ROU



Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

DOPPİA Sylvain (FRA)

ORUN ece sude TUR

GULERER ilayda linda TUR

ARABACI Duru TUR

MEGE Agathe FRA

GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

CHOİ Maiya GBR

MITRUS Andreea ROU

Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

DOGANER duru TUR

LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE

DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

AVSAR Nil TUR

CAYRE JULIETTE FRA

PİERCE Ella GBR

MOCANITA Ina ROU

Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

XU Sherry (GBR)
MUNTEANU Matei (ROU)

KOCAK elif cinar TUR

SONMEZ asuman ece TUR

YİLMAZ defne nur TUR

MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR

DIALLO DOMISE THAMARA FRA

BARDAROVA Elia BUL

ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE



Strip 5

14:15

Referee(s):

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
OLİVEROS Gauthier (FRA)

ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR

CELEP duru TUR

TOPCU Pelin TUR

PEEHAL Simran GBR

AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE

SEZER Yasmin ROU

GENKOVA Desislava BUL

Strip 6

14:15

Referee(s):

MOLDOVEANU Andrei (ROU)
DRAPİER Sebastien (FRA)

DASCİ alya TUR

TURKMEN Damla TUR

YUZGEC azra TUR

SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE

NARLİYSKA Eva BUL

SHİMMİN Clara GBR

MAKAROVA Darya KAZ

Strip 7

14:15

Referee(s):

TOFAN Radu (ROU)
TUNCAN Bagdagul (TUR)

GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR

ZACCHIA NINA FRA

GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL

OZTURK Ece TUR

SASAKAWA Rika JPN

GANIEVA Sevara UZB

ABYLKAIROVA Tomiris KAZ



Strip 8

14:15

Referee(s):

ZAPOROZJENKO Nicolae (MDA)
KUPELI Adem Doruk (TUR)

BAYRAK irem melek TUR

EFE derin TUR

DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR

YANKOVA Teodora BUL

BRIANT MARGUERITE FRA

TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU

BERRY Emily GBR

Strip 9

14:15

Referee(s):

PEARSON Alex (GBR)
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR

ZAGYAPAN maya TUR

HOGAS Sabina ROU

SHAMURATOVA Aygul UZB

HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL

DELANNOY Alix FRA

Strip 10

14:15

Referee(s):

MACIT SERRA
CALIK Tuyan (TUR)

TURHAN tuana selin TUR

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

AVSAR defne TUR

GENOVA Mihaela BUL

BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA

AZİZ-PİCARDET Eva GBR

CONDREA Ioana ROU



Strip 11

14:15

Referee(s):

XU Sherry (GBR)
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur (TUR)

YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR

SAGLAM sirin TUR

COKAYGİL isil TUR

GLYKI Angeliki GRE

PESCARU Amelie ROU

MOLL LUCILLE FRA

ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL

Strip 12

14:15

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)
CELEBI Tunahan (TUR)

USLU seher nur TUR

ATANASOVA Eva BUL

SAUSSINE Justine FRA

SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR

KABELİS Karolina GBR

POPA Mara Elena ROU

ABASOVA FARAH AZE

Strip 13

14:15

Referee(s):

GOSLİNG Louis (GBR)

AYTEKİN zeynep TUR

BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR

ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR

AXINTE Sofia ROU

NİKOLOVA Monika BUL

RUZIEVA Salima UZB



Strip 14

14:15

Referee(s):

CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (ROU)

UNLU ece TUR

ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR

İNANOZ melis TUR

CAPPOEN ISMERIE FRA

KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE

CORLATESCU Sofia ROU

Strip 15

14:15

Referee(s):

MUNTEANU Matei (ROU)

KUREK berra TUR

SALMAN defne TUR

BAYDİL nehir TUR

ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE

KURBONOVA Karina UZB

COURT LUCIE FRA



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
1T DUVAN Deniz TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T WULLUS Carmen FRA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5T GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5T SHİMMİN Clara GBR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
8T ONONAİYE Tosin GBR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
8T SUTTON Maya GBR 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
10 HOGAS Sabina ROU 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
11 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
12 GANIEVA Sevara UZB 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
13 PESCARU Amelie ROU 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
14 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
15 GUNER Irem TUR 5 0,83 27 9 +18 Advanced
16 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
17 MOCANITA Ina ROU 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
18 ARABACI Duru TUR 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
19T YANKOVA Teodora BUL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
19T OZTURK Ece TUR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
21T NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
21T ABASOVA FARAH AZE 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
23 BAYRAK irem melek TUR 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
24 YİLDİZ mina TUR 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
25 RAYER CHARLOTTE FRA 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
26 ABOUALAM khadija EGY 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
27 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
28 SEZER Yasmin ROU 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
29 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
30 KURBONOVA Karina UZB 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
31 COURT LUCIE FRA 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
32 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
33 UTEBAEVA Nargiza UZB 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
34 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
35T AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
35T MOLL LUCILLE FRA 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
37T SENOGLU irmak TUR 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
37T NUTA Maria Emilia ROU 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
39T MEGE Agathe FRA 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
39T KOCAK elif cinar TUR 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
41 OCEK SELIN NAZ TUR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
42 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 4 0,67 22 15 +7 Advanced
43 MITRUS Andreea ROU 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
44 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
45 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
46 POPA Mara Elena ROU 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
47 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
48T ULGER ece alya TUR 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
48T ALBERTINI CELESTE FRA 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
50 AVSAR defne TUR 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
51 LUCAS LILOU FRA 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
52 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
53 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
54T MAKAROVA Darya KAZ 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
54T GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
56 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
57 VLASEVA Iva BUL 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
58 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 4 0,67 24 23 +1 Advanced
59 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
60 SALMAN defne TUR 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
61 KUREK berra TUR 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
62T DELANNOY Alix FRA 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
62T KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
62T NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
65 RUZIEVA Salima UZB 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
66 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 3 0,50 27 17 +10 Advanced
67 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 3 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
68 DASCİ alya TUR 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
70 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
71 TERZİAN Vaya BUL 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
72T BOBES Eva ROU 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
72T YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
72T GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
75 GAZON CLOTHILDE FRA 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
76 DIALLO DOMISE THAMARA FRA 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
77 AZİZ-PİCARDET Eva GBR 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
78T VOLOSCIUC Mirra ROU 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
78T ZACCHIA NINA FRA 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
80T FEREDAY Emily GBR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
80T PELIN Briana ROU 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
82 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
83 CHOİ Maiya GBR 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
84 NASSAR LOUISE FRA 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
85T LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
85T MARENGO Yael FRA 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
85T BARDAROVA Elia BUL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
88 KANLİ ece TUR 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
89 VERLEY Clemence FRA 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
90 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
91 KABELİS Karolina GBR 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
92 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
93 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
94 SHAMURATOVA Aygul UZB 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
95 AXINTE Sofia ROU 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
96 İNANOZ melis TUR 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
97 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
98 LİU Kathryn GBR 2 0,33 22 21 +1 Advanced
99 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
100 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 2 0,33 21 21 0 Advanced
101 BAYDİL irmak TUR 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
102 MIRON Daria ROU 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
103 TURKMEN Damla TUR 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
104 BRIANT MARGUERITE FRA 2 0,33 18 20 -2 Advanced
105 PEEHAL Simran GBR 2 0,33 23 26 -3 Advanced
106 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 2 0,33 17 21 -4 Advanced
107 TURHAN tuana selin TUR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
108 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
109 CLARKE Grace GBR 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
110 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 2 0,33 16 21 -5 Advanced
111T EFE derin TUR 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
111T CONDREA Ioana ROU 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
113T TOFAN Ania ROU 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
113T GUNER Hafsa TUR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
115 SASAKAWA Rika JPN 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
116 PİERCE Ella GBR 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
117 BERRY Emily GBR 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
118 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
119T OZDEN duru ece TUR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
119T CİCEK ecem TUR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
121 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
122T USLU seher nur TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
122T KABAKCİ ayse TUR 2 0,33 16 26 -10 Eliminated
124 COKAYGİL isil TUR 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
125 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 2 0,33 15 26 -11 Eliminated
126 AVSAR Nil TUR 2 0,33 14 26 -12 Eliminated
127 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1 0,20 18 20 -2 Eliminated
128 BAYDİL nehir TUR 1 0,20 15 20 -5 Eliminated
129 CAPPOEN ISMERIE FRA 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
130 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
131T GULERER ilayda linda TUR 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
131T COLE Daisy GBR 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
133 YUZGEC azra TUR 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
134 ABYLKAIROVA Tomiris KAZ 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
135 CELEP duru TUR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
136 TOPCU Pelin TUR 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
137T SAKARYA hazal TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
137T GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
139T CELİKKAN gulce nisan TUR 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
139T ANDERSON Lauren GBR 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
141 SONMEZ asuman ece TUR 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
142 ORUN ece sude TUR 1 0,17 9 26 -17 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
143 TURHAN ravza pelin TUR 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Eliminated
144 SAGLAM sirin TUR 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
145 AYTEKİN zeynep TUR 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
146 HOWES Sophie GBR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
147 ERGİN esin TUR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
148 UNLU ece TUR 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
149 KAYA lara TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
150 YOUSRY farida EGY 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
151T ARSLAN elizan tuana TUR 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
151T NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
153 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
154T SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
154T GORKEM Irmak TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
156 DOGANER duru TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
157 KUREK beren TUR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
DNF ORUN elif sena TUR Withdrew
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U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SUTTON Maya GBR 28.11.2008
2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
3T OZTURK Ece TUR 8.10.2008
3T ABOUALAM khadija EGY 12.01.2009
5 SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 28.02.2009
6 GANIEVA Sevara UZB 16.07.2009
7 GUNER Irem TUR 22.12.2008
8 SENOGLU irmak TUR 18.08.2009
9 SHİMMİN Clara GBR 13.04.2009
10 ONONAİYE Tosin GBR 6.08.2009
11 CORLATESCU Sofia ROU 31.05.2009
12 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 17.06.2008
13 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 6.01.2009
14 BAYRAK irem melek TUR 11.05.2009
15 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 24.06.2010
16 LİU Kathryn GBR 12.02.2008
17 DUVAN Deniz TUR 8.01.2008
18 WULLUS Carmen FRA 8.10.2008
19 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5.07.2010
20 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 11.11.2010
21 HOGAS Sabina ROU 2.09.2010
22 PESCARU Amelie ROU 29.04.2009
23 YİLDİZ mina TUR 31.01.2009
24 SEZER Yasmin ROU 21.02.2008
25 UTEBAEVA Nargiza UZB 29.09.2009
26 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 29.04.2008
27 POPA Mara Elena ROU 29.07.2010
28 PELIN Briana ROU 11.01.2008
29 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 23.06.2008
30 VERLEY Clemence FRA 4.02.2011
31 SHAMURATOVA Aygul UZB 4.04.2009
32 CONDREA Ioana ROU 31.05.2008
33 MOCANITA Ina ROU 12.04.2010
34 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 26.03.2010
35T NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 23.12.2009
35T ABASOVA FARAH AZE 8.04.2008
37 RAYER CHARLOTTE FRA 24.05.2011
38 KURBONOVA Karina UZB 6.11.2008
39 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 12.03.2009
40 MEGE Agathe FRA 28.03.2009
41 GLYKI Angeliki GRE 17.04.2011
42 ALBERTINI CELESTE FRA 23.01.2010
43 LUCAS LILOU FRA 23.03.2010
44 GENOVA Mihaela BUL 4.12.2009
45 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 13.04.2010
46 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 7.10.2008
47 SALMAN defne TUR 17.12.2011
48 KUREK berra TUR 8.06.2009
49T DELANNOY Alix FRA 17.08.2008
49T NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 13.09.2008
51 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 27.12.2008
52T GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 4.10.2010
52T BOBES Eva ROU 31.01.2009
52T YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010
55 GAZON CLOTHILDE FRA 20.10.2008
56 DIALLO DOMISE THAMARA FRA 3.06.2008
57 VOLOSCIUC Mirra ROU 23.03.2009
58 TUDORANCEA Rebeca ROU 9.01.2008
59 MARENGO Yael FRA 5.05.2008
60 KANLİ ece TUR 11.12.2012
61 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 2.06.2009
62 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 22.05.2009
63 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 9.02.2010
64 MIRON Daria ROU 15.05.2008
65 ARABACI Duru TUR 27.06.2008
66 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 27.11.2010
67 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 1.08.2009
68 COURT LUCIE FRA 21.04.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KAVELI Evangelia Martha GRE 28.12.2008
70T MOLL LUCILLE FRA 13.02.2008
70T AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 25.02.2008
72 NUTA Maria Emilia ROU 10.04.2008
73 KOCAK elif cinar TUR 26.08.2010
74 OCEK SELIN NAZ TUR 1.01.2008
75 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 7.12.2009
76 MITRUS Andreea ROU 19.11.2008
77 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 3.07.2010
78 ULGER ece alya TUR 29.06.2012
79 AVSAR defne TUR 21.11.2010
80 APOSTOLOVA Marina BUL 21.01.2010
81T MAKAROVA Darya KAZ 26.02.2009
81T GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4.12.2009
83 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 1.11.2009
84 VLASEVA Iva BUL 9.07.2008
85 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 24.09.2008
86 RUZIEVA Salima UZB 15.03.2010
87 GEORGIEVA Gabriela BUL 5.11.2009
88 DASCİ alya TUR 8.12.2010
89 MATEESCU Ingrid ROU 28.09.2010
90 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 17.08.2011
91 TERZİAN Vaya BUL 30.12.2010
92 AZİZ-PİCARDET Eva GBR 21.01.2009
93 ZACCHIA NINA FRA 10.01.2010
94 FEREDAY Emily GBR 28.02.2009
95 CHOİ Maiya GBR 5.05.2009
96 NASSAR LOUISE FRA 13.11.2009
97 LIVANOU Victoria Carolina GRE 26.07.2011
98 MCDOUGALL Alicia GBR 12.08.2010
99 KABELİS Karolina GBR 29.04.2011
100 AXINTE Sofia ROU 19.11.2009
101 İNANOZ melis TUR 1.01.2009
102 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA GRE 3.12.2011
103 BAYDİL irmak TUR 23.02.2010
104 TURKMEN Damla TUR 5.07.2009
105 BRIANT MARGUERITE FRA 30.09.2008
106 PEEHAL Simran GBR 6.10.2009
107 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 14.04.2010
108 TURHAN tuana selin TUR 24.03.2012
109 HRİSTOVA Dora BUL 11.01.2011
110 CLARKE Grace GBR 20.07.2008
111 ALEKSANDROVA Elia BUL 3.11.2011
112 EFE derin TUR 12.05.2011
113T TOFAN Ania ROU 7.08.2011
113T GUNER Hafsa TUR 30.07.2012
115 SASAKAWA Rika JPN 14.04.2009
116 PİERCE Ella GBR 9.03.2008
117 BERRY Emily GBR 21.05.2009
118 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 14.09.2009
119T OZDEN duru ece TUR 16.06.2009
119T CİCEK ecem TUR 22.06.2009
121 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 31.05.2010
122T USLU seher nur TUR 11.05.2011
122T KABAKCİ ayse TUR 2.06.2009
124 COKAYGİL isil TUR 4.04.2012
125 DEMİRKAZİK ipek naz TUR 16.11.2011
126 AVSAR Nil TUR 14.12.2010
127 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1.09.2010
128 BAYDİL nehir TUR 23.02.2010
129 CAPPOEN ISMERIE FRA 6.02.2011
130 HRISTOVA Ralitsa BUL 29.11.2010
131T GULERER ilayda linda TUR 8.04.2010
131T COLE Daisy GBR 9.04.2009
133 YUZGEC azra TUR 20.11.2009
134 ABYLKAIROVA Tomiris KAZ 7.02.2008
135 CELEP duru TUR 30.04.2009
136 TOPCU Pelin TUR 17.03.2012
137T SAKARYA hazal TUR 19.07.2010
137T GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 4.01.2008
139T CELİKKAN gulce nisan TUR 20.04.2009
139T ANDERSON Lauren GBR 18.07.2008
141 SONMEZ asuman ece TUR 26.05.2009
142 ORUN ece sude TUR 23.03.2012



Place Name Country Birthdate
143 TURHAN ravza pelin TUR 7.06.2009
144 SAGLAM sirin TUR 4.08.2012
145 AYTEKİN zeynep TUR 23.01.2010
146 HOWES Sophie GBR 14.08.2009
147 ERGİN esin TUR 26.11.2010
148 UNLU ece TUR 1.11.2010
149 KAYA lara TUR 17.10.2011
150 YOUSRY farida EGY 7.10.2011
151T ARSLAN elizan tuana TUR 22.07.2010
151T NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 8.12.2008
153 ASIMAKOPOULOU Filomila GRE 21.03.2011
154T SARİALİOGLU deniz su TUR 29.03.2011
154T GORKEM Irmak TUR 10.05.2011
156 DOGANER duru TUR 20.05.2009
157 KUREK beren TUR 9.07.2012



U14 & U17 Sabre Circuit
9 Kasım 2024 Cumartesi - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 00837397 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ATAER Emir Fikret TUR 00837478 Ref: 1
CALIK Tuyan TUR 00841763 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELEBI Tunahan TUR 00852192 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan ROU 00849669 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
DEMIRBAS Hande Yagmur TUR 00835859 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOPPİA Sylvain FRA 00713054 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DRAPİER Sebastien FRA 00808543 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOSLİNG Louis GBR 00847155 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KUPELI Adem Doruk TUR 00853136 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MACIT SERRA 00848118 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL B 00831975 Ref: 1
MOLDOVEANU Andrei ROU 00864701 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUNTEANU Matei ROU C 00841396 Ref: 2
OGDEN Samuel GBR C 00857737 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
OLİVEROS Gauthier FRA 00804810 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PEARSON Alex GBR 00831312 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE 00832466 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOFAN Radu ROU 00830291 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TUNCAN Bagdagul TUR 00834486 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
XU Sherry GBR 00866161 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZAPOROZJENKO Nicolae MDA 00866191 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2



Total entries: 158
Total participants: 158
Top-32 ranked participants: 13
Number of countries represented: 11

TUR: 63 participants
FRA: 20 participants
BUL: 20 participants
ROU: 17 participants
GBR: 17 participants
GRE: 6 participants
UZB: 5 participants
AZE: 5 participants
EGY: 2 participants
KAZ: 2 participants
JPN: 1 participants


